Relatério Geral - CA - Feminino

Num.

1316
1314

1317
1315
1318
1310
1320
1321

Nome

CELMIRY SOUSA CARVALHO
JULIANA WEFFORT THENORIO
SALDANHA

RITA DE MATOS

SILVIA REGINA NAKAMATSU

JOAO VITOR BATISTA FERREIRA
CECILIA RIBAS PEREIRA

CELINA MICHIKO ARAKAKI LEITE
NEIDE REGINA DO CARMO RASLAN

55
40

57
54
57

74
74

Faixa
F5362
F3743

F5362
F5362
M5362
F0017
F6399
F6399

Cl.LFx. Sx.

'
M T T T

il

03/11/2024

Tempo
00:48:25
00:50:37

00:59:56
00:59:57
01:00:04
01:03:31
01:05:08
01:05:17

Relatério emitido em 03/11/2024 as 21:33:34

Liquido
00:48:25
00:50:37

00:59:56
00:59:57
01:00:04
01:03:31
01:05:08
01:05:17
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